Cashlisting: 87031 Cashlist Area:
Deposit No: 001653  Date Deposited: 09/15/2010 . Contact: E. WALKER
Pre-

Receipt  Numbered

Qbject Transmittal Dep DDN . Number Reccipt

002272

002278

63063 511879
f
63%&&» 511880

63063 511881
63084
63084
63063 511875
63063 511875
63063 511876

. 715185

715186
715187
715331
715230

715181
715181
715182

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Cash Receiving Application (CRA)

Cashlisting by Deposit#: thru

Priuted: 9/29/2010 12:60:44 PM - Page 1

3755 Description: DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT,

Name

GROVE SCIENTIFIC & ENGINEERING
GROVE SCIENTIFIC & ENGINEERING
SUN RECYCLING LLC

STEPHEN L, SIMONSEN

STEPHEN L SIMONSEN

Object Code 002272 Subtotal;
HARMAC INC
HARMAC INC

LANG ENVIRONMENTAL INC

Object Code 002278 Subtotal;

Cashlisting 87031 Total:

Reference Account

0710196003
1030085005
7775649001
0050066009
0050082004

48545.48545 -
58614-58614
58619-53619

Check Payment '
Number . _ __Amount
21509 '$100.00
21508 $100.00
45648 $100.00
104 $100.00
105 $100.00.
$500.00
25703 $400.00
25703 $200.00
36656 $500.00
$1,100.00

$1,600.00

Pn):ment
Number

1035137
1035138
1035139
1035202
1035201

1035134
1035133
1035135

Remittance
Nuinber _.

897973
897974
897975
898040
898039

897969
897969
897970

Fund Grant
PFTF
PFTF
PFTF
PFTF
PFTF

APCTF
APCTF



GROVE SCIENTIFIC & ENGINEERING CO. 21509

FDEP
Outside Services 9/13/2010

Florida Rock - St. Pete **%*%100.00




Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Cash Receiving Application (CRA)
Cashlisting by Deposit #: 001653 thru 001653
Printed: 9/16/2010 8:54:47 AM - Page7

Cashlisting: 87031 Cashlist Area: 3755 Description: DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.
Deposit No: 001653  Date Deposited: 09/15/2010 Contact: E. WALKER
I're-
. Receipt  Numbered Check Payment ’ Pauyment Remittance
Object Tramsmittal Dep DDN Number Recelpt = Name Number Amount  Reference Account Number Number tand
002278 63063 511875 715181 HARMAC INC 25703 $200.00 58614 1035133 897969 A bt
62063 511875 715181 ~ HARMACINC : 25703 $400.00 48545 1035134 897969 RS
63063 511876 715182 LANG ENVIRONMENTAL INC 36656 $500.00 58619 1035135 897970 A by
Object Code 002278 Subtotal: $1,100.00
/ 002303 63063 511879 715185 : GROVE SCIENTIFIC & ENGINEERING 21509 $100.00 1035137 897973 Pi
63063 Q 511880 715186 GROVE SCIENTIFIC & ENGINEERING 21508 $100.00 /D 3&05/0 0‘( 1035138 897974 proy
63063 511881 715187 SUN RECYCLING LLC . 45648 $100.00 1035139 897975 Pty
63034 715230 STEPHEN L SIMONSEN 105 $100.00 1035201 898039 PPy
63084 715231 STEPHEN L. SIMONSEN 104 $100.00 1035202 898040 P
Object Code 002303 Subtotal: - $500.00 .
Cashlisting 87031 Total: $1,600.00

RECEIVED
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r——

% Cash Receiving Application - Payiment Query

Remittance Number

Object Code

CRAF035
1
PaymentiD [~ 4035138)
Amount [ $100.00 | Fund
Application
Reference Account

Distribution CL Area

Payment Status [COMPLETE
RelatedPaty | |

Applied Date
Cashlisting

Timestamp/Username

Grant r—_—_——_j)

] 87031
A dhad

{0s27:2010 7 [GRANT_P
| S UICAE NI L VN SR S

U |

Adjustment System
1D Correction Correction

Adjustments to Payment

CL Area Object Appl  Fund

Amount Journal Num Adjustment Rsn

[[399839) | 35493 [o91s10CC! (3755 ] { 002272 |arMs]| [PFTF $100.00] | 001653 /0B J CORRECTION J[}j
['309840] | 35498 [091510CC] [3755 1] 002303 || NG -$100.00 | 001653 {0BJ CORRECTION |

| ) | i ) 1

J J ) ! 5




